2024
Term 1

Term 2

2025
Term 3

Term 4
Easter

Term 5

Training Day
Training Day
Re-open
Closes

Trust Training

Re-open
Closes

Training Day
Re-open
Closes
Re-open
Closes

Re-open

Closed for May Bank Holiday

Spring Bank
Holiday

Term 6

Re-open
Closes
Re-open

School closes
Training Day

\X/OODN EWTON

a learning community

School Term Dates

Academic Year 2024 — 2025

Tuesday 3 September
Wednesday 4 September
Thursday 5 September
Friday 25 October

Day Monday 4 November

Tuesday 5 November
Friday 20 December

Monday 6 January
Tuesday 7 January
Friday 14 February
Monday 24 February
Friday 4 April
Tuesday 22 April
Monday 5 May
Tuesday 6 May
Friday 23 May
Monday 2 June

Tuesday 22 July
Wednesday 23 July

\X/OODNE\X/TON




Academic Year 2024 - 2025

WOODNEWTON
alearning community

20

School Term Dates

Holiday (School closed)

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024
M 2 | 9 ]16]23][30 7 |14 [ 21 ] 28 4 11 [ 18] 25
T 10 [ 17 | 24 1] 8 [15]22] 29 5 | 12|19 [ 26
w 11 ] 18] 25 2 [ 9 162330 6 | 13|20 | 27
T 5 [ 12|19 | 26 3 [10 17 | 24 | 31 7 |14 |21 [ 28
F 6 | 13|20 | 27 4 [ 11 ] 18] 25 1] 8 [15]22]29
S 7 |14 | 21| 28 5 [12 19 ] 26 2 [ 9 162330
S| 1] 8][15]22]29 6 [ 13|20 ] 27 3 [10]17 ] 24
December 2024 January 2025 February 2025

M 2 | 9 16 23] 30 13 [ 20 | 27 3 |10 ] 17 |24
T 3 |10 ]17 | 24 | 31 7 | 1421 ] 28 4 |11 [ 18 |25
W 4 |11 ] 18 8 | 15[ 22 | 29 5 [ 12 ] 19 |26
T 5 [ 12 ] 19 | 2 | 9 [16]23] 30 6 | 13|20 |27
F 6 | 13|20 | 27 3 |10 ] 17 ] 24 | 31 7 |14 ] 21|28
S 7 | 1421 ] 28 4 |11 ]18] 25 1] 8 |15] 22
S| 1] 8 |15]22]29 5 [ 12 [ 19 | 26 2 | 9 [16] 23

March 2025 April 2025 May 2025
M 3 [ 10|17 [ 24 | 31 7 [ 14 B 28 Bl 2] 19 i
T 4 [11 ] 18] 25 1] 8 [15]22] 29 6 | 13 | 20 | 27
w 5 [ 12119 [ 26 2 [ 9 [ 162330 7 [ 14 | 21 [ 28
T 6 | 13| 20 [ 27 3 [ 1017 ] 24 1] 8 [15]22] 29
F 7 [ 14 | 21 [ 28 4 | 11 25 2 [ 9 [ 162330
S| 1] 8[15]22]29 5 [ 1219 ] 26 3 [10 [ 17 | 24 | 31
S| 2] 9 [16]23]30 6 | 13|20 | 27 4 [ 11 18] 25

June 2025 July 2025 August
M 2 | 9 [16]23]30 7 [ 1421 ] 28 4 [ 11 ] 18 i
T 3 [10]17 [ 24 1] 8 [15]22] 29 5 |12 |19 [ 26
w 4 [ 11 [ 18] 25 2 | 9 | 16 28N 30 6 | 13 [ 20| 27
T 5 [ 1219 [ 26 3 [10]17 |24 | 31 7 [ 14|21 ] 28
F 6 | 13|20 [ 27 4 [11 ] 18] 25 1] 8 [15]22] 29
S 7 |14 | 21| 28 5 [12 19 ] 26 2 [ 9 162330
S| 1] 8[15]22]29 6 [ 13|20 ] 27 3 [10]17 | 24 | 31

Pupil Day Weekend




